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REZULTATI NATJECANJA
Ukupni poredak

Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno
1. MARJAN 0 16. 66 1. 66 1.
2. MTKD MARJAN 36 1. 0 18. 36 2.
3. MEDVEGRAD 10 5. 20 2. 30 3.
4. IMOTSKI 14 3. 12 3. 26 4.
5. ION 10 6. 11 4. 21 5.
6. ACTIV 18 2. 0 18. 18 6.
7. CHAMPION 5 10. 11 5. 16 7.
8. PANTERA 10 5. 6 10. 16 7.
9. SUSEDGRAD SOKOL 13 4. 0 18. 13 8.

10. PRANA 3 14. 10 7. 13 9.
11. ČIGRA 8 7. 2 14. 10 10.
12. METALAC 0 16. 10 6. 10 11.
13. DUBRAVA 10 5. 0 18. 10 11.
14. DIV KNIN 0 16. 10 7. 10 12.
15. ZAPREŠIĆ 6 8. 4 12. 10 12.
16. SAJNAMI 4 11. 4 11. 8 13.
17. VELIKA GORICA 0 16. 8 8. 8 14.
18. FOX 0 16. 7 9. 7 15.
19. MONTER 5 10. 2 15. 7 15.
20. FORTECA 6 9. 0 18. 6 16.
21. KNIN 5 10. 0 18. 5 17.
22. OMEGA 4 11. 0 18. 4 18.
23. JASTREB 3 13. 1 16. 4 19.
24. FENIKS VUKOMEREC 3 12. 0 18. 3 20.
25. RUGVICA 3 12. 0 18. 3 20.
26. DUGO SELO 0 16. 3 13. 3 21.
27. OBROVAC 0 16. 3 13. 3 21.
28. OLIMPIC KNIN 0 16. 3 13. 3 21.
29. OTOČAC 0 16. 2 14. 2 22.
30. GUSAR 0 16. 1 17. 1 23.
31. MOTIV + 0 16. 1 17. 1 23.
32. ENERGY 1 15. 0 18. 1 23.
33. KARLOVAC 0 16. 0 18. 0 24.
34. KONDOR 0 16. 0 18. 0 24.
35. OSVIT 0 16. 0 18. 0 24.
36. RADNIK 0 16. 0 18. 0 24.
37. TIGAR 0 16. 0 18. 0 24.
38. ZADAR 0 16. 0 18. 0 24.
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA
juniori - juniorke

Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno
1. MARJAN 0 16. 66 1. 66 1.
2. MTKD MARJAN 36 1. 0 18. 36 2.
3. MEDVEGRAD 10 5. 20 2. 30 3.
4. IMOTSKI 14 3. 12 3. 26 4.
5. ION 10 6. 11 4. 21 5.
6. ACTIV 18 2. 0 18. 18 6.
7. CHAMPION 5 10. 11 5. 16 7.
8. PANTERA 10 5. 6 10. 16 7.
9. SUSEDGRAD SOKOL 13 4. 0 18. 13 8.

10. PRANA 3 14. 10 7. 13 9.
11. ČIGRA 8 7. 2 14. 10 10.
12. METALAC 0 16. 10 6. 10 11.
13. DUBRAVA 10 5. 0 18. 10 11.
14. DIV KNIN 0 16. 10 7. 10 12.
15. ZAPREŠIĆ 6 8. 4 12. 10 12.
16. SAJNAMI 4 11. 4 11. 8 13.
17. VELIKA GORICA 0 16. 8 8. 8 14.
18. FOX 0 16. 7 9. 7 15.
19. MONTER 5 10. 2 15. 7 15.
20. FORTECA 6 9. 0 18. 6 16.
21. KNIN 5 10. 0 18. 5 17.
22. OMEGA 4 11. 0 18. 4 18.
23. JASTREB 3 13. 1 16. 4 19.
24. FENIKS VUKOMEREC 3 12. 0 18. 3 20.
25. RUGVICA 3 12. 0 18. 3 20.
26. DUGO SELO 0 16. 3 13. 3 21.
27. OBROVAC 0 16. 3 13. 3 21.
28. OLIMPIC KNIN 0 16. 3 13. 3 21.
29. OTOČAC 0 16. 2 14. 2 22.
30. GUSAR 0 16. 1 17. 1 23.
31. MOTIV + 0 16. 1 17. 1 23.
32. ENERGY 1 15. 0 18. 1 23.
33. KARLOVAC 0 16. 0 18. 0 24.
34. KONDOR 0 16. 0 18. 0 24.
35. OSVIT 0 16. 0 18. 0 24.
36. RADNIK 0 16. 0 18. 0 24.
37. TIGAR 0 16. 0 18. 0 24.
38. ZADAR 0 16. 0 18. 0 24.
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA
Pojedinačno, juniori

Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
1. ŠIMUN KURTIĆ MTKD MARJAN -63 4 4 8 0 7
2. LUCIJAN NIKOLIĆ MALORA ACTIV -51 3 3 6 0 6
3. PATRIK KOLAKOVIĆ PANTERA -55 3 3 6 0 5
4. FILIP KRNJAIĆ DUBRAVA -78 3 3 6 0 5
5. VITO ŠLOGAR SUSEDGRAD SOKOL +78 3 3 6 0 5
6. MARIN ČURKOVIĆ MTKD MARJAN -59 3 3 4 0 4
7. DAVID MILIČEVIĆ IMOTSKI -68 3 3 4 0 4
8. SVEN HORVAT MEDVEGRAD -73 2 2 4 0 4
9. JAN ZANOŠKI ČIGRA -45 1 1 2 0 2

10. VILJEM BEZJAK MTKD MARJAN -48 1 1 2 0 2
11. NIKO RENIĆ ACTIV -63 4 3 7 0 4
12. EDDIN NIDAL NASRET MONTER -55 3 2 5 0 3
13. MARKO TOMIĆ CHAMPION -59 3 2 4 0 3
14. MATE TESKERA KNIN -68 3 2 4 0 3
15. MATEJ PIVAC MTKD MARJAN -51 3 2 4 0 2
16. GABRIEL DINTER ION -63 3 2 4 0 2
17. FRAN DUŠAK ION -59 3 2 4 0 1
18. JAKOV ŽILIĆ PRANA -59 2 1 3 0 1
19. ROKO NIKOLIĆ ENERGY -63 2 1 3 0 1
20. MIHAEL TRNOKOP PRANA -68 2 1 3 0 1
21. DOMINIK DELIBAŠIĆ ION -78 2 1 3 0 1
22. JOSIP TURSAN ZAPREŠIĆ +78 2 1 3 0 1
23. IVAN KUTLEŠA ION -73 2 1 3 0 0
24. MARKO PRANJIĆ FORTECA -51 2 1 2 0 0
25. MIHAEL VISINSKI MEDVEGRAD -55 2 1 2 0 0
26. BRANIMIR ZDILAR IMOTSKI -55 2 1 2 0 0
27. VID PERUČIĆ FORTECA -63 2 1 2 0 0
28. DOMINIK JUKIĆ MTKD MARJAN -68 2 1 2 0 0
29. LEO PREGEGAJ FORTECA +78 2 1 2 0 0
30. VITO PERADENIĆ ACTIV -55 2 1 2 0 -1
31. NIKOLA CRLJEN ZAPREŠIĆ -59 2 1 2 0 -1
32. NIKOLA ANIĆ SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -63 2 1 2 0 -1
33. FRAN JAKOPČIN JASTREB -63 2 1 2 0 -1
34. MIRO KRALJEVIĆ IMOTSKI -63 2 1 2 0 -1
35. GABRIJEL VARENICA SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -73 2 1 2 0 -1
36. JOSIP ŠARIĆ SAJNAMI -73 2 1 2 0 -1
37. KARLO RAJIĆ OMEGA -78 2 1 2 0 -1
38. LUKA DUKIĆ LUKAČ ČIGRA -55 1 0 1 0 -1
39. FILIP ERVAČINOVIĆ TIGAR -59 1 0 1 0 -1
40. MATIJA LALIĆ ACTIV -59 1 0 1 0 -1
41. CHEN HAOYU JASTREB -63 1 0 1 0 -1
42. JAKŠA ŽEGARAC ION -63 1 0 1 0 -1
43. ZRIN BLAŽANOVIĆ DUBRAVA -73 1 0 1 0 -1
44. KARLO HOLJEVIĆ PANTERA -73 1 0 1 0 -1
45. KARLO MARJANOVIĆ SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -78 1 0 1 0 -1
46. GABRIJEL KORNET RADNIK -63 1 0 0 0 -1
47. MATEO VALIČEVIĆ FENIKS VUKOMEREC -45 1 0 0 0 -2
48. FRAN ŠIMUNOVIĆ RUGVICA -48 1 0 0 0 -2
49. MAROJE DEVERNAY CHAMPION -51 1 0 0 0 -2
50. BRUNO MAJER JASTREB -51 1 0 0 0 -2
51. ALEN NOVOSEL TIGAR -51 1 0 0 0 -2
52. FRANO ŠUVAR JASTREB -51 1 0 0 0 -2
53. LUKA BERAM ZADAR -55 1 0 0 0 -2
54. KARLO BOŠNJAK PRANA -55 1 0 0 0 -2
55. LUKA KRPAN SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -55 1 0 0 0 -2
56. BOJAN DINKOVIĆ MEDVEGRAD -59 1 0 0 0 -2
57. NOA PRADEGAN JASTREB -59 1 0 0 0 -2
58. TIN DRAGAŠEVIĆ RADNIK -59 1 0 0 0 -2
59. MARIN BATARELO MTKD MARJAN -63 1 0 0 0 -2
60. LEON LEVAK JASTREB -63 1 0 0 0 -2
61. TEO MATKOVIĆ DUGO SELO -63 1 0 0 0 -2
62. MARINO ROGIĆ MTKD MARJAN -63 1 0 0 0 -2
63. PATRIK BOŽIĆ OSVIT -68 1 0 0 0 -2
64. ŠIMUN RADIKOVIĆ DUGO SELO -68 1 0 0 0 -2
65. MATEJ VINCELJ FOX -68 1 0 0 0 -2
66. GRGUR ŠARIĆ SAJNAMI -68 1 0 0 0 -2
67. IVANO ŠARENIĆ FENIKS VUKOMEREC -78 1 0 0 0 -2
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Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
68. MARIN DOGAN IMOTSKI -78 1 0 0 0 -2
69. ILIJA KOVAČEVIĆ SAJNAMI +78 1 0 0 0 -2
70. NENAD KOVAČIĆ MTKD MARJAN +78 1 0 0 0 -2
71. MATIJA REŠETAR FORTECA +78 1 0 0 0 -2
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA
Pojedinačno, juniorke

Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
1. OZANA RADIĆ CHAMPION -52 4 4 8 0 8
2. NATALI TADIĆ IMOTSKI -63 4 4 8 0 7
3. ANA LUČIĆ MARJAN -55 3 3 6 0 6
4. SARA ŽIŽIĆ ION +68 3 3 6 0 6
5. DORA RADEK METALAC -49 3 3 6 0 5
6. KLARA UGLEŠIĆ MARJAN -59 3 3 6 0 5
7. PETRA UGLEŠIĆ MARJAN -44 2 2 4 0 4
8. SOFIJA HINIĆ MEDVEGRAD -46 2 2 4 0 4
9. MAJA SRHOJ MARJAN -68 2 2 3 0 3

10. LUNA ANTUNOVIĆ MARJAN -42 1 1 2 0 2
11. KALA MIDŽOR PANTERA -59 4 3 7 0 5
12. LUCIJA KALIĆ MEDVEGRAD -49 4 3 6 0 4
13. MATEA JAKOVOVIĆ PRANA -52 4 3 6 0 4
14. ANAMARIJA MIKULIĆ DIV KNIN -52 4 3 6 0 3
15. PAULINA KOVAČEVIĆ FOX -55 4 3 6 0 3
16. PETRA LEA JELIĆ DIV KNIN -63 3 2 5 0 3
17. LARA TUŠKAN PRANA -49 3 2 4 0 3
18. LORENA DJAK OLIMPIC KNIN -55 3 2 4 0 2
19. PAULA BAŠIĆ OBROVAC -59 3 2 4 0 2
20. MIKE MAJNOVIĆ ZAPREŠIĆ -55 3 2 4 0 1
21. MARIJETA ERCEGOVIĆ MARJAN -59 3 2 4 0 1
22. MAJA MLADINA MARJAN +68 3 2 4 0 1
23. ENI PELJTO MARJAN -63 3 2 4 0 0
24. KATARINA BAČURIN VELIKA GORICA -52 3 2 3 0 0
25. VIKTORIJA OSLOVAR FOX -52 2 1 3 0 1
26. ELENA KATIČIĆ MEDVEGRAD -52 2 1 3 0 0
27. SARA BILIĆ GUSAR +68 2 1 3 0 0
28. PETRA ŽAPER SAJNAMI -68 2 1 2 0 1
29. LANA JAKARA MEDVEGRAD -46 2 1 2 0 0
30. LANA GAVRILOV VELIKA GORICA -49 2 1 2 0 0
31. SARA MATASIĆ OTOČAC -49 2 1 2 0 0
32. LEONA MALTARSKI ČIGRA -52 2 1 2 0 0
33. MARIJA ŠPOLJAREC DUGO SELO -55 2 1 2 0 0
34. PETRA JERKOVIĆ IMOTSKI -55 2 1 2 0 0
35. JELENA ILJAZOVIĆ MONTER -59 2 1 2 0 0
36. GABRIJELA BRZOVIĆ DUGO SELO -63 2 1 2 0 0
37. MIA KOSTANJČAR ZAPREŠIĆ -63 2 1 2 0 0
38. ANĐELA BOŠKOVIĆ MARJAN +68 2 1 2 0 0
39. GABRIJELA ZEČIĆ MARJAN +68 2 1 2 0 0
40. NINA BOROŠI ČIZMIĆ MONTER +68 2 1 2 0 0
41. MARINA BILIĆ MARJAN -42 2 1 2 0 -1
42. MERI MUŽA VELIKA GORICA -52 2 1 2 0 -1
43. PAOLA MATIĆ MOTIV + -55 2 1 2 0 -1
44. KLARA BOŠNJAK PRANA -42 1 0 1 0 -1
45. LANA HORVAT VELIKA GORICA -52 1 0 1 0 -1
46. ZONA OPSENICA RADNIK -52 1 0 1 0 -1
47. EMA IVIČEVIĆ MARJAN -55 1 0 1 0 -1
48. LEA MALOIĆ OSVIT -55 1 0 1 0 -1
49. MAJA PETROVIĆ MONTER -55 1 0 1 0 -1
50. ANA LACKOVIĆ OSVIT -59 1 0 1 0 -1
51. LEA OPARNICA KARLOVAC -63 1 0 1 0 -1
52. LARISA PEZO ACTIV -63 1 0 1 0 -1
53. LORENA ŽANKO ZAPREŠIĆ +68 1 0 1 0 -1
54. MILA ČUJIĆ OSVIT -52 1 0 0 0 -1
55. DOROTEA JESIH ČIGRA -44 1 0 0 0 -2
56. PETRA PRILIĆ VELIKA GORICA -44 1 0 0 0 -2
57. NIKA DODIK DIV KNIN -46 1 0 0 0 -2
58. VIKTORIA VARGA ION -46 1 0 0 0 -2
59. NINA BRATIM MARJAN -49 1 0 0 0 -2
60. ARMANA DŽAMALIJA SAJNAMI -49 1 0 0 0 -2
61. LANA GRZUNOV ZADAR -49 1 0 0 0 -2
62. LOURDES HRGOVIĆ OSVIT -49 1 0 0 0 -2
63. MIA SZITA DUBRAVA -49 1 0 0 0 -2
64. PETRA ČARAPOVIĆ ZAPREŠIĆ -49 1 0 0 0 -2
65. FRANKA BOKAN ČIGRA -52 1 0 0 0 -2
66. DORA BRAČUN DUBRAVA -52 1 0 0 0 -2
67. MIA DELIĆ JASTREB -52 1 0 0 0 -2
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Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
68. ARIANA DORBOLO ION -52 1 0 0 0 -2
69. PETRA JURIŠIĆ MEDVEGRAD -52 1 0 0 0 -2
70. MARIJA MILADIN MARJAN -52 1 0 0 0 -2
71. AVA BOGDANOVIĆ ACTIV -55 1 0 0 0 -2
72. LUCIJA JELIĆ SAJNAMI -55 1 0 0 0 -2
73. SARA RAKIĆ MOROVIĆ ION -55 1 0 0 0 -2
74. IDA SMETKO ACTIV -55 1 0 0 0 -2
75. GABRIJELA ANDRIJANIĆ MARJAN -59 1 0 0 0 -2
76. LANA ZANINOVIĆ MARJAN -59 1 0 0 0 -2
77. ANĐELA PAULA BENIĆ ČIGRA -59 1 0 0 0 -2
78. LUCIJA HAJDUKOVIĆ FOX -59 1 0 0 0 -2
79. LEJLA LEA KAJFEŠ VELIKA GORICA -59 1 0 0 0 -2
80. LANA KRIZMANIĆ SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -59 1 0 0 0 -2
81. DORA HABIJANČIĆ VELIKA GORICA -63 1 0 0 0 -2
82. MIHAELA VRDOLJAK MARJAN -63 1 0 0 0 -2
83. ANTONIA ŠILJEVINAC KARLOVAC -63 1 0 0 0 -2
84. ADINA ŠEHIĆ FORTECA -63 1 0 0 0 -2
85. IVANA BURIĆ MARJAN -68 1 0 0 0 -2
86. MARTA MERKAŠ JASTREB -68 1 0 0 0 -2
87. NIKA LUCUĆ MARJAN +68 1 0 0 0 -2
88. SARA BROZINČEVIĆ KONDOR +68 1 0 0 0 -2
89. LEA BARIĆ ACTIV +68 1 0 0 0 -2
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juniori -45
Borilište 1

1. JAN ZANOŠKI, ČIGRA
2. MATEO VALIČEVIĆ, FENIKS VUKOMEREC
3.
3.

792 - MATEO VALIČEVIĆ

793 - JAN ZANOŠKI

FENIKS VUKOMEREC

ČIGRA

38
0:2
793
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juniori -48
Borilište 2

1. VILJEM BEZJAK, MTKD MARJAN
2. FRAN ŠIMUNOVIĆ, RUGVICA
3.
3.

795 - FRAN ŠIMUNOVIĆ

794 - VILJEM BEZJAK

RUGVICA

MTKD MARJAN

42
0:2
794
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juniori -51
Borilište 2

1. LUCIJAN NIKOLIĆ MALORA, ACTIV
2. MATEJ PIVAC, MTKD MARJAN
3. BRUNO MAJER, JASTREB
3. MARKO PRANJIĆ, FORTECA

799 - LUCIJAN NIKOLIĆ MALORA

797 - MAROJE DEVERNAY

ACTIV

CHAMPION

19
2:0

798 - BRUNO MAJER
JASTREB

802 - MARKO PRANJIĆ

800 - ALEN NOVOSEL

FORTECA

TIGAR

20
2:0

801 - MATEJ PIVAC

803 - FRANO ŠUVAR

MTKD MARJAN

JASTREB

21
2:0

799

798

34
2:0

802

801

35
0:2

799

801

43
2:0
799
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juniori -55
Borilište 1

1. PATRIK KOLAKOVIĆ, PANTERA
2. EDDIN NIDAL NASRET, MONTER
3. VITO PERADENIĆ, ACTIV
3. BRANIMIR ZDILAR, IMOTSKI

808 - PATRIK KOLAKOVIĆ
PANTERA

805 - KARLO BOŠNJAK
PRANA

806 - LUKA DUKIĆ LUKAČ
ČIGRA

811 - VITO PERADENIĆ
ACTIV

813 - BRANIMIR ZDILAR
IMOTSKI

809 - LUKA KRPAN
SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

810 - EDDIN NIDAL NASRET
MONTER

812 - MIHAEL VISINSKI

804 - LUKA BERAM

MEDVEGRAD

ZADAR

3
2:0

808

805

18
2:0

806

811

19
1:2

813

809

20
2:0

810

812

21
2:0

808

811

36
2:0

813

810

37
0:2

808

810

47
2:1
808
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juniori -59
Borilište 3

1. MARIN ČURKOVIĆ, MTKD MARJAN
2. MARKO TOMIĆ, CHAMPION
3. FRAN DUŠAK, ION
3. NIKOLA CRLJEN, ZAPREŠIĆ

816 - BOJAN DINKOVIĆ
MEDVEGRAD

822 - MARIN ČURKOVIĆ
MTKD MARJAN

815 - FRAN DUŠAK

818 - MATIJA LALIĆ

ION

ACTIV

1
2:1

951 - TIN DRAGAŠEVIĆ
RADNIK

817 - FILIP ERVAČINOVIĆ
TIGAR

821 - MARKO TOMIĆ
CHAMPION

823 - JAKOV ŽILIĆ

820 - NOA PRADEGAN

PRANA

JASTREB

2
2:0

814 - NIKOLA CRLJEN
ZAPREŠIĆ

816

822

17
0:2

815

951

18
2:0

817

821

19
1:2

823

814

20
1:2

822

815

35
2:0

821

814

36
2:0

822

821

44
B.B.
822
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juniori -63
Borilište 3

1. ŠIMUN KURTIĆ, MTKD MARJAN
2. NIKO RENIĆ, ACTIV
3. FRAN JAKOPČIN, JASTREB
3. GABRIEL DINTER, ION

830 - ŠIMUN KURTIĆ

832 - TEO MATKOVIĆ

MTKD MARJAN

DUGO SELO

3
2:0

838 - JAKŠA ŽEGARAC

829 - MIRO KRALJEVIĆ

ION

IMOTSKI

4
1:2

828 - FRAN JAKOPČIN
JASTREB

833 - ROKO NIKOLIĆ

825 - MARIN BATARELO

ENERGY

MTKD MARJAN

5
2:0

824 - NIKOLA ANIĆ

826 - CHEN HAOYU

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

JASTREB

6
2:1

835 - MARINO ROGIĆ

827 - GABRIEL DINTER

MTKD MARJAN

ION

7
0:2

834 - VID PERUČIĆ

952 - GABRIJEL KORNET

FORTECA

RADNIK

8
1:0

831 - LEON LEVAK

836 - NIKO RENIĆ

JASTREB

ACTIV

9
0:2

830

829

21
2:0

828

833

22
2:1

824

827

23
0:2

834

836

24
1:2

830

828

37
2:0

827

836

38
0:2

830

836

45
2:1
830
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juniori -68
Borilište 1

1. DAVID MILIČEVIĆ, IMOTSKI
2. MATE TESKERA, KNIN
3. DOMINIK JUKIĆ, MTKD MARJAN
3. MIHAEL TRNOKOP, PRANA

842 - ŠIMUN RADIKOVIĆ

841 - DAVID MILIČEVIĆ

DUGO SELO

IMOTSKI

10
0:2

840 - DOMINIK JUKIĆ

845 - MATEJ VINCELJ

MTKD MARJAN

FOX

11
2:0

846 - GRGUR ŠARIĆ

844 - MATE TESKERA

SAJNAMI

KNIN

12
0:2

843 - MIHAEL TRNOKOP

839 - PATRIK BOŽIĆ

PRANA

OSVIT

13
2:0

841

840

32
2:0

844

843

33
2:1

841

844

45
B.B.
841
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juniori -73
Borilište 1

1. SVEN HORVAT, MEDVEGRAD
2. JOSIP ŠARIĆ, SAJNAMI
3. IVAN KUTLEŠA, ION
3. GABRIJEL VARENICA, SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

850 - IVAN KUTLEŠA

847 - ZRIN BLAŽANOVIĆ

ION

DUBRAVA

4
2:1

852 - JOSIP ŠARIĆ
SAJNAMI

849 - SVEN HORVAT
MEDVEGRAD

848 - KARLO HOLJEVIĆ

851 - GABRIJEL VARENICA

PANTERA

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

5
1:2

850

852

26
1:2

849

851

27
2:0

852

849

42
0:2
849
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juniori -78
Borilište 1

1. FILIP KRNJAIĆ, DUBRAVA
2. KARLO RAJIĆ, OMEGA
3. DOMINIK DELIBAŠIĆ, ION
3. MARIN DOGAN, IMOTSKI

856 - KARLO RAJIĆ
OMEGA

857 - IVANO ŠARENIĆ

853 - DOMINIK DELIBAŠIĆ

FENIKS VUKOMEREC

ION

6
0:2

854 - FILIP KRNJAIĆ

855 - KARLO MARJANOVIĆ

DUBRAVA

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

7
2:1

957 - MARIN DOGAN
IMOTSKI

856

853

28
2:1

854

957

29
2:0

856

854

43
0:2
854
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juniori +78
Borilište 1

1. VITO ŠLOGAR, SUSEDGRAD SOKOL
2. JOSIP TURSAN, ZAPREŠIĆ
3. MATIJA REŠETAR, FORTECA
3. LEO PREGEGAJ, FORTECA

863 - VITO ŠLOGAR

859 - NENAD KOVAČIĆ

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

MTKD MARJAN

8
2:0

861 - MATIJA REŠETAR
FORTECA

858 - ILIJA KOVAČEVIĆ

860 - LEO PREGEGAJ

SAJNAMI

FORTECA

9
0:2

862 - JOSIP TURSAN
ZAPREŠIĆ

863

861

30
2:0

860

862

31
0:2

863

862

44
2:1
863
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juniorke -42
Borilište 1

1. LUNA ANTUNOVIĆ, MARJAN
2. MARINA BILIĆ, MARJAN
3. KLARA BOŠNJAK, PRANA
3.

865 - MARINA BILIĆ

866 - KLARA BOŠNJAK

MARJAN

PRANA

22
2:1

864 - LUNA ANTUNOVIĆ
MARJAN

865

864

39
0:2
864
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juniorke -44
Borilište 1

1. PETRA UGLEŠIĆ, MARJAN
2. PETRA PRILIĆ, VELIKA GORICA
3. DOROTEA JESIH, ČIGRA
3.

867 - DOROTEA JESIH

869 - PETRA UGLEŠIĆ

ČIGRA

MARJAN

23
0:2

868 - PETRA PRILIĆ
VELIKA GORICA

869

868

40
2:0
869
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juniorke -46
Borilište 1

1. SOFIJA HINIĆ, MEDVEGRAD
2. LANA JAKARA, MEDVEGRAD
3. VIKTORIA VARGA, ION
3. NIKA DODIK, DIV KNIN

873 - VIKTORIA VARGA

872 - LANA JAKARA

ION

MEDVEGRAD

24
0:2

871 - SOFIJA HINIĆ

870 - NIKA DODIK

MEDVEGRAD

DIV KNIN

25
2:0

872

871

41
0:2
871
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juniorke -49
Borilište 2

1. DORA RADEK, METALAC
2. LUCIJA KALIĆ, MEDVEGRAD
3. SARA MATASIĆ, OTOČAC
3. LARA TUŠKAN, PRANA

885 - PETRA ČARAPOVIĆ
ZAPREŠIĆ

881 - SARA MATASIĆ
OTOČAC

878 - LANA GAVRILOV

876 - ARMANA DŽAMALIJA

VELIKA GORICA

SAJNAMI

2
2:0

882 - DORA RADEK
METALAC

874 - NINA BRATIM

880 - LUCIJA KALIĆ

MARJAN

MEDVEGRAD

3
0:2

877 - LANA GRZUNOV
ZADAR

883 - MIA SZITA
DUBRAVA

879 - LOURDES HRGOVIĆ

884 - LARA TUŠKAN

OSVIT

PRANA

4
0:2

885

881

22
0:2

878

882

23
0:2

880

877

24
2:0

883

884

25
0:2

881

882

36
0:2

880

884

37
1:0

882

880

44
2:1
882
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juniorke -52
Borilište 2

1. OZANA RADIĆ, CHAMPION
2. MATEA JAKOVOVIĆ, PRANA
3. KATARINA BAČURIN, VELIKA GORICA
3. ANAMARIJA MIKULIĆ, DIV KNIN

893 - MATEA JAKOVOVIĆ
PRANA

891 - ARIANA DORBOLO
ION

897 - LEONA MALTARSKI
ČIGRA

894 - PETRA JURIŠIĆ
MEDVEGRAD

886 - KATARINA BAČURIN
VELIKA GORICA

902 - MILA ČUJIĆ
OSVIT

900 - VIKTORIJA OSLOVAR
FOX

890 - MIA DELIĆ
JASTREB

896 - MARIJA MILADIN
MARJAN

901 - OZANA RADIĆ
CHAMPION

953 - ZONA OPSENICA
RADNIK

899 - MERI MUŽA
VELIKA GORICA

895 - ELENA KATIČIĆ
MEDVEGRAD

892 - LANA HORVAT
VELIKA GORICA

898 - ANAMARIJA MIKULIĆ

889 - DORA BRAČUN

DIV KNIN

DUBRAVA

1
2:0

888 - FRANKA BOKAN
ČIGRA

893

891

11
2:0

897

894

12
2:0

886

902

13
1:0

900

890

14
2:0

896

901

15
0:2

953

899

16
1:2

895

892

17
2:1

898

888

18
2:0

893

897

30
2:0

886

900

31
2:1

901

899

32
2:0

895

898

33
1:2

893

886

40
2:0

901

898

41
2:0

893

901

46
0:2
901
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juniorke -55
Borilište 2

1. ANA LUČIĆ, MARJAN
2. PAULINA KOVAČEVIĆ, FOX
3. LORENA DJAK, OLIMPIC KNIN
3. MIKE MAJNOVIĆ, ZAPREŠIĆ

906 - LUCIJA JELIĆ

954 - LORENA DJAK

SAJNAMI

OLIMPIC KNIN

5
0:2

956 - PETRA JERKOVIĆ

912 - SARA RAKIĆ MOROVIĆ

IMOTSKI

ION

6
2:0

903 - AVA BOGDANOVIĆ

914 - MARIJA ŠPOLJAREC

ACTIV

DUGO SELO

7
0:2

905 - ANA LUČIĆ
MARJAN

907 - PAULINA KOVAČEVIĆ

904 - EMA IVIČEVIĆ

FOX

MARJAN

8
2:1

909 - LEA MALOIĆ

910 - PAOLA MATIĆ

OSVIT

MOTIV +

9
1:2

908 - MIKE MAJNOVIĆ

913 - IDA SMETKO

ZAPREŠIĆ

ACTIV

10
2:0

911 - MAJA PETROVIĆ
MONTER

954

956

26
2:0

914

905

27
0:2

907

910

28
2:0

908

911

29
2:1

954

905

38
0:2

907

908

39
2:0

905

907

45
2:0
905
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juniorke -59
Borilište 3

1. KLARA UGLEŠIĆ, MARJAN
2. KALA MIDŽOR, PANTERA
3. PAULA BAŠIĆ, OBROVAC
3. MARIJETA ERCEGOVIĆ, MARJAN

924 - LANA KRIZMANIĆ
SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

915 - GABRIJELA ANDRIJANIĆ

918 - PAULA BAŠIĆ

MARJAN

OBROVAC

10
0:2

921 - LUCIJA HAJDUKOVIĆ

922 - JELENA ILJAZOVIĆ

FOX

MONTER

11
0:2

916 - KLARA UGLEŠIĆ
MARJAN

917 - LANA ZANINOVIĆ

926 - KALA MIDŽOR

MARJAN

PANTERA

12
0:2

923 - LEJLA LEA KAJFEŠ
VELIKA GORICA

925 - ANA LACKOVIĆ

920 - MARIJETA ERCEGOVIĆ

OSVIT

MARJAN

13
1:2

919 - ANĐELA PAULA BENIĆ
ČIGRA

924

918

25
0:2

922

916

26
0:2

926

923

27
2:0

920

919

28
2:0

918

916

39
0:2

926

920

40
2:0

916

926

46
2:1
916
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juniorke -63
Borilište 3

1. NATALI TADIĆ, IMOTSKI
2. PETRA LEA JELIĆ, DIV KNIN
3. GABRIJELA BRZOVIĆ, DUGO SELO
3. ENI PELJTO, MARJAN

935 - ANTONIA ŠILJEVINAC
KARLOVAC

927 - GABRIJELA BRZOVIĆ
DUGO SELO

928 - DORA HABIJANČIĆ
VELIKA GORICA

955 - NATALI TADIĆ

934 - MIHAELA VRDOLJAK

IMOTSKI

MARJAN

14
2:0

936 - ADINA ŠEHIĆ

930 - MIA KOSTANJČAR

FORTECA

ZAPREŠIĆ

15
0:2

929 - PETRA LEA JELIĆ
DIV KNIN

931 - LEA OPARNICA
KARLOVAC

933 - LARISA PEZO

932 - ENI PELJTO

ACTIV

MARJAN

16
1:2

935

927

29
0:2

928

955

30
0:2

930

929

31
0:2

931

932

32
1:2

927

955

41
0:2

929

932

42
2:0

955

929

47
2:1
955
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juniorke -68
Borilište 3

1. MAJA SRHOJ, MARJAN
2. PETRA ŽAPER, SAJNAMI
3. MARTA MERKAŠ, JASTREB
3. IVANA BURIĆ, MARJAN

939 - MARTA MERKAŠ

938 - MAJA SRHOJ

JASTREB

MARJAN

33
0:2

937 - IVANA BURIĆ

940 - PETRA ŽAPER

MARJAN

SAJNAMI

34
0:2

938

940

43
1:0
938
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juniorke +68
Borilište 1

1. SARA ŽIŽIĆ, ION
2. MAJA MLADINA, MARJAN
3. ANĐELA BOŠKOVIĆ, MARJAN
3. GABRIJELA ZEČIĆ, MARJAN

945 - SARA BROZINČEVIĆ
KONDOR

941 - ANĐELA BOŠKOVIĆ
MARJAN

942 - NIKA LUCUĆ

948 - NINA BOROŠI ČIZMIĆ

MARJAN

MONTER

1
0:2

949 - SARA ŽIŽIĆ
ION

946 - LEA BARIĆ
ACTIV

944 - GABRIJELA ZEČIĆ
MARJAN

950 - LORENA ŽANKO

947 - SARA BILIĆ

ZAPREŠIĆ

GUSAR

2
1:2

943 - MAJA MLADINA
MARJAN

945

941

14
0:2

948

949

15
0:2

946

944

16
0:2

947

943

17
1:2

941

949

34
0:2

944

943

35
0:2

949

943

46
2:0
949
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